may be available at Notice Board of WBMSCL & website www.wbmsc.gov.in and to be submitted (offline) on or before 
3:00 P.M. on 13/02/2026. 

Name of Work: Urgent Electro-mechanical Consumable Item and supply of 
lift UPS battery at Asansol SSH, Paschim Bardhaman. 

Estimated amount  Rs.45,604.00(Rupees Forty-Five Thousand Six Hundred Four 
Only) 

Bid Security/EMD 
The bidder will have to deposit earnest money Rs. 912.00(In 
the form of DD from a scheduled bank drawn in favour of 
“West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Ltd”) 

Security Deposit 

8% of the total bill/bills value will be deducted to cover the

[...]

Make:Anchor/Havells/or (Brand approved by EIC) 

8 Nos. 773.00 6184.00 

4 
Supply and Delivery of 16A 3 Pin Plug Top with Indicator ISI 
Make:Anchor/Havells/ or (Brand Approved by EIC) 

10 Nos. 86.00 860.00 

Total Amount including GST in Rs.  45,604.00 

Say in Rs.  45,604.00 

In Words:  Rupees Forty-Five Thousand Six Hundred Four Only. 

Quoted Percentage of rate (Above + )     
Quoted Percentage of rate (At Par )     

Quoted Percentage of rate (Below - )     
Quoted Percentage of rate in words:   

Sd/- 
  Managing Director, WBMSCL